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° REC(RenewabIe Energy Certificate)
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(%) (kW) (&) (&) &) (&) (&)

T 1 100.00% 142,350,  19,074,990| 16,868,475 35,943,375 2,995,281 35,943,375
WHAIZE 39012 2 99.50%, 141,638]  18,979,526]  16,784,133] 35,763,658 2,980,305 71,707,033
Bl 3 99.00% 140,927|  18,884,151| 16,699,790 35,583,941 2,965,328 107,290,974
@ smp7t /1348 (kw) 4 98.50% 98,150,  18,788,777| 16,615,448 35,404,224/ 2,950,352 142,695,199
*2024F18 62 B 5 98.00% 97,652 18,693,402] 16,531,106] 35,224,508 2,935,376] 177,919,706
@ REC7HZ / 798 (kW) 6 97.50% 97,154 18,598,028 16,446,763 35,044,791| 2,920,399 212,964,497
REC7HEX] 1.5(H 20| 8) 7 97.00% 96,656 18,502,653 16,362,421 34,865,074 2,905,423 247,829,571
8 96.50% 96,157 18,407,279 16,278,078 34,685,357| 2,890,446 282,514,928
9 96.00% 95,659 18,311,904  16,193,736] 34,505,640 2,875,470, 317,020,568
10 95.50% 95,161 18,216,530, 16,109,394 34,325,923| 2,860,494 351,346,491
11 95.00% 94,663 18,121,155 16,025,051 34,146,206 2,845,517 385,492,697
12 94.50% 94,165 18,025,781 15,940,709 33,966,489 2,830,541 419,459,186
13 94.00% 93,666 17,930,406 15,856,367 33,786,773| 2,815,564 453,245,959
93.50% 93,168 17,835,032 15,772,024 33,607,056 2,800,588 486,854,014
93.00% 92,670 17,739,657 15,687,682 33,427,339 2,785,612] 520,280,353
92.50% 92,172 17,644,283 15,603,339 33,247,622 2,770,635 553,527,975
92.00% 91,673 17,548,908 15,518,997 33,067,905 2,755,659 586,595,880
91.50% 91,175 17,453,534 15,434,655 32,888,188 2,740,682 619,484,068
91.00% 90,677 17,358,159 15,350,312 32,708,471| 2,725,706 652,192,539
90.50% 90,179 17,262,785 15,265,970 32,528,754 2,710,730] 684,721,294
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o EfT MX| &, IRz Hlu (UL X el)

* EjFE 44X = 4 24}

Eff 2k @ JHAMEF 1 100kWX3.9X30=11,700kW

M EF 2 F AlA: 11,700kWX98.05% (H A 2F H)=1,147,185¥
HeME 2F 1 100kWX5,5508=555,000

1,147,185% + 555,000& = 1,702,185% HZ

«100kWAI X| Al o427} (o A& 2t +oc) 20,426,220 A ZH of At
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| X2 5550 | 10727 | 859 1060 | SIFH2B=E 10%0[4 FI71 AL Jts
S0 My 6,490 116.3 92.6 116.2
Me 7.470 M5 88.0 100.7
9| 6.000 115, 91.5 14,7
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o EjAU MR M,¥ X2z vl (MR 112))

*x Eig8 24 £ 24 =21t

-Efj 22 & 9HMEF 1 100kWX3.9X30=11,700kW

UMZ 2F A4 11,700kWX103.75% (A E 23 E1)=1,213,875¥
A 2tH 2F 1 100kWX6,490#=649,000

-1,213,875% + 649,0008 = 1,862,875% HZ!

«100KWAI X| A| 947} (o AFE ZtH+oc) 22,354,500 &2t of A}
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7
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e TR eem (TR xiiE oS AnBloz e, 7| #HHR32 M
o awst | 812 87.2 94.6 SIF2EE 10%0[4 =7 EH 7t
«|6400 || Z2wst = 1130 92.0 s |
' HOAWS | 1465 11.2 140.9

> kK
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Q 7470 ZSUNs 108.1 87.1 106.6
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10. HEX|AHAIS (FEE 3kW)_ 20241 7=

o ENQFZ} &l WiXiEF: 351kW = 3kWh X 3.9(5t=E & wAA|ZH X 30(&H=h

-JHH0IM E/351kW 018} ALZA] (7|EMAE)

27 HLHAHZ 200kW7HX]) - 910 (7| 22 =) + 200kW X 120& = 36,910
23 ALHCHS 151kW7HK]) - 1600 (7|22 2) + 151kW X 214.6¢ = 34,000
-2 T FZIoH : 356 9102 + 34,0002 = 70,910

o SIROLiX|SE =B X AHALR o LAl FEY XA
3kWho|5} = HIRE | XELAZS T & x| ]
X7t 5,338,000 5,695,000 X714 5,338,000
ERTES 2,130,000 | 2,500,000 FUANXE S 3,100,000
SUAMEES 1,200,000 1,250,000 7 QI X} ELEL “ 2,238,000
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